
Excellence in Home Education © 2025  

EXCEL 2025-2026 Fee Schedule 
                        EXCEL Administrative Fees Due Upon Enrollment 

Family administrative fee (per year), for one student 

is $150 

NOTE: Additional student(s) in the same family add 

$25 for each child. 

ALL ENROLLMENTS RECEIVED BY JUNE 1, 

2024:  $150 

Enrollment received by July 1: $200 

Enrollment received by August 1: $250 

Enrollments received after classes begin: $300 

  

Teachers  

 

Monthly 

Tuition 

Classes  All Additional Fees are Paid 

Directly to Teacher 

EXCEL $15 Study Hall/Student Lounge PAY EXCEL 

Geddes, Kristin $50 

$50 

Middle School Music Appreciation 

High School Music Appreciation 

 

Hunnemeyer, Kailin $50 

$50 

High School History 

American Government 

$20 supply fee, yearly 

$20 supply fee, yearly 

Ives, Sheila $50 

$50 

American Sign Language I 

American Sign Language II 

 

Kanaly, Kari $50 

$50 

$50 

Anatomy 

Life Science 

Understanding The Times 

$40 per science class, per 

semester 

Knapp, George $50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

5
th

-6
th

 Grade Science 

Middle School Science  

Physical Science  

Biology 

$40 per science class, per year 

 

Lehew, Carreybeth $50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

Pre-Algebra 

Algebra I 

Algebra II 

Geometry  

 

Moore, Debbie $50 

$50 

$50 

Spanish I 

Spanish II 

Oklahoma History/World Geography 

 

Peltier, Kristin $50 ACT Prep/College Prep  

Pendell, Teresa $50 Yearbook/Photography  

Strickland, Charlotte $50 

$50 

$50 

Advanced Art 

Middle School Art  

High School Art  

$55 material fee for all art 

classes per semester, except 

Advanced Art 

Warren, Melody $50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

Middle School English 

High School English 

4
th

-5
th

 Grade English 

STEM Class 

 

$10 supply fee per semester for 

STEM class only 

Williams, Aimee $50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

4
th

-5
th

 Grade History 

6
th

-8
th

 Grade History 

Math Foundations 

Intermediate Math 

$20 supply fee, yearly, for each 

history class only 

 

 

TUITION DUE DATES for 2025-2026 
 

      Fall Semester      Spring Semester       
 

    • August Tuition due with enrollment      • January 5, 2026 

    • September 8, 2025     • February 2, 2026 

    • October 6, 2025      • March 2, 2026 

    • November 3, 2025     • April 6, 2026 

    • December 1, 2025  


